
 
2017 BOARD & COMMITTEES 

 

BOARD MEMBERS:   
Dan Hunsaker, Chair    (2017) 

Cell (509) 949-0668 
Gene Hill, Treasurer     (2017) 
Cell (509) 388-6229 

rhill71@hotmail.com 

Jessica Martinez    (2017-2018)  
Cell: (509) 930-7413    Secr. 

jessie7martinez22@yahoo.com 

Ernie Hockens          (2016-17) 

Cell (509) 901-7910 

ernie.hockens@gmail.com 

Tim Larson                     (2017)  
Cell (509) 833-6429 

keri.larson.63@gmail.com 

Connie Martinez            (2017) 

Cell: (509) 930-6731 

ConnieMartinez@yvmh.org 

Mike Buttrey                (2017)  

Cell: (509) 941-9825 

mrbuttrey@aol.com 

 

RATINGS COMMITTEE: 
Barb Nelson  (2016-17)  OPEN 

Cell (509) 594-6009 

love2cutcows@yahoo.com 

Teresa Long  (2017-18)  OPEN 

Cell (509) 941-5376 

teresalong@centurytel.net 

JR Hunsaker  (2017-18)  OPEN 

Cell (509) 961-2133 

jrhun19@yahoo.com 

Amber Hunsaker (2017-18) AM 
Cell: (509) 731-6644 

ahun1977@gmail.com 

Ron Hill  (2016-17)    NOV 

Cell (509) 654-4005   Secr. 

RonHill590@gmail.com 

 

 

SPONSOR COMMITTEE:          (ALL members can assist in finding Sponsors) 
Pam Bright 
Cell: (509) 945-7490 

Marv_Pam@msn.com 

Connie Hauver  
Cell: (509) 949-4222 

lchauver@yahoo.com 

Bill Jones 

Cell: (509) 949-8889 

billscarpets@hotmail.com 

 

AWARDS COMMITTEE: 
Diane Davis 
Cell: (509) 949-1325 

3inapen@gmail.com 

Connie Hauver  
Cell: (509) 949-4222 

lchauver@yahoo.com 

Justin Hauver 
Cell: (509) 949-4221 

jhauver@hotmail.com 

Matt Vachon 
Cell: (509) 969-0975 

sort4fun@hotmail.com 

Tim Larson  
Cell (509) 833-6429 

keri.larson.63@gmail.com 

AJ Metheny 
Cell: (509) 854-4292 

 

 

BANQUET COMMITTEE: 
Pat Long 

Cell (509) 571-7745 

teresalong@centurytel.net 

Teresa Long 

Cell (509) 941-5376 

teresalong@centurytel.net 

Ron Davis 

Cell (509) 945-3860 

ron@interstatesd.com 

 

SUNSHINE:  WEB-SITE:  NEWSLETTERS/FLYERS: 

Shannon Ternes 

Cell: (541) 571-1429 

ternes2@yahoo.com 

 Mike Buttrey 

Cell: (509) 941-9825 

mrbuttrey@aol.com 

 Sue Branch 
Cell: (360) 220-2522 

suebsranch77@yahoo.com 

 

POINTS / STANDINGS CALCULATORS: 
Justin Hauver 

Cell: (509) 949-4222 

jhauver@hotmail.com 

Jay Cartmell 

Cell: (509) 949-2340 

3inapen@gmail.com 

 

PENNING SECRETARY:     PENNING TIMER: 
Amanda LaRoque 

Cell: (509) 571-7600 

laroquey@msn.com 

Virginia Powell 

Cell: (509) 834-1675 

 
 

(File by: Connie Hauver) 

YAKIMA VALLEY 

 TEAM PENNING CLUB 
P. O. Box 3091 

Union Gap, WA 98903 


